H I HI - LED IND. LTD.
Product Specification
FSHW.2216.3020.1224
FSHW.2216.4020.1224
FSHW.2216.6020.1224
Made by Checked by Date Version
2018.10.18 AO
CE g. V @ a &, Cr
a
H I HI - LED IND. LTD.
T Feature
> 24V DC low voltage power supply, security and energy efficiency
> High brightness low power consumption
> Led type: 2216 high brightness SMD led
> Led lighting angle:120°
> Led quantity: 120 leds/m
> Operation temperature: -20-50°C
> Life time: 50,000hours
> Dimmable by using dimmer controller
> Water-proof rating: lP20
~
Ribbon series
a
H I HI - LED IND. LTD.
~
Ribbon series
2 Core Cable Resistor
r · M 0 0 0 0 0 0
I
360±5mm 8.3 ±0. mm
Resistor 2835 High Brightness Smd Led
5004±10mm
.
50±1mm
0ht0100 000 00·it·00 000 ·0·j·00 000 00k'i0k00 000 0j'Sk0p 00p//p ;"p¢00'·0k p0;·——
'" j4±0.1mm
Ribbon series
,, // 11.0"0:! "",=\W~
PCB width Power Lumen(Ra"90)
Part-Number Color d ± 0.1mm (W)"10% CD " 10%
FSHW.2216.3020.1224 3000K 4mm 7.2\N/M 630 lm
FSHW.2216.4020.1224 4000K 4mm 7.2\N/M 710 lm
FSHW.2216.6020.1224 6000k 4mm 7.2\N/M 740 lm
CRI 90
H I HI - LED IND. LTD.
T Connect Way
t
Radiation diagram
105° 90° 75°
120° 60°
135° 45°
150° 30°
165 ° 15°
180° 0°
100 50 0 50 100
Relative luminous intensity Iv %
LED Light distribution
For: red, blue, green, yellow
1.0 '
0.9
Z7 0.8
"E 0.7
C:
2 0.6
E 0.5
£ 0.4
% 0 3
2 0.2
0.1
CLO '
400
I \ 1
blu ,g,-eer\ )/e||c\v red
450 500 550 600 650 700
wave length (nm)
For: white LED
*
~"US
=
a)
~=
O
a)
.,>
~
m
a)
L
1.0
0.9
0.8
0.7 .' -,
/r §
A ,
0.6 ' Y
Ik
0.5 [ ,,
6
0.4 "
\, I
0.3 i
I
0.2 I , ,,
r
0.1 . "
, '0 .0 - .-.
400 450 500
),,
p 0
,
I
I ,\
550 600
wave length (nm)
650 700
H I HI - LED IND. LTD.
Connect Way
m—
I 220V AC IN
I Power Supply
I DC24V +
__: " ' ' ' ' ' ' ' "t" ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 'i" ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 'i' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 'i' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 'i" ' ~
? ' g 0 0 ,
·~·—— "" "' ""&"" "' ""i"" "' ""i"' "' "":iu" "' ""i"'
~
~
0 ;
_"""" "' "rim' "' "w;jµ" "' ""i"' " ' ""t"" "' ""i"" '"//' "i"" "' ' '"":——
e
— ;o-· ·00 0-0j'¢0· pup 0p'ai0iu0 h8q 0®10:IK®P 000 oui¢µ" "0 o'"i"" '"//' '":i'"· "0 o"o;——
—— ;w;W· ·u0 0u:0i':u· dud up;wi0?u0 u00 0U?0i«p0 0p0 0U?pio'u0 0w0 0U'0j'"· ·'·//'"0j·"· Duo 0u;':——
H I HI - LED IND. LTD.
T Packaging method
-
,, t4S&" « <>
g
,J
. A
t:" ,
Carton485X380X260mm
5meter/roll 1roll/bag Ribbon series: 25bags/carton
Dropper series: 20bags/carton
Silicone-cased series: 20bags/carton
Diamond series: 15bags/carton
jade series:15bags/carton
One box with 2 inner boxes
> Operation temperature:-20-50°C
p" Storage temperature:-30-80°C
> Packing: 5meters led strip as one roll, one roll put into one bag, packed into one carton.
5 YEARS
WARRANTY5